Quick Info

Company Name:

How many founders doesthe company have?
Inser the number o foundars n numeri formt

This i ful time employees
3 In which county i the company based?

4 ndusty
Putan incusty you think youare or 3 guic deseipion

5 In which year was your company sarted?

Whichstage of development i the company facing now?

Development tage: workingon the product and stting p operatons

per—
Trademark and/or domain names

Copyrght

Patent excusing U provsionsl patert)

Other

Isthe company sustainably breakeven? [ —
Mo
9 curmency

Revenues
Pas e
Inthree vears Time















Company Profile

Company Name

- Business descrption

2.2 Company physical address
21 - Company Website
2.0~ Company's inedin

3+ Compettors

4 Founder Distrbution %' & Sharehalders Over 5%
Please st more(+
e opaes
o%

5.~ Incorporation Status - elaware € Corp?

A~ Incorporation Status - f not Delaware C Corp, what are you?
finterationalinclude the country















Questionnaire
Team

How many founders does the company have?
Insert the number of founders n numerc formt

Yes, e e the company 35 3ide project o ou curent ocupaton
Yes, but we are commitied art e on a continuous basis

structure o the company i fuly opertional
No,we are committd full time

Whats the average age ofthe founders?
Pt

e

3545

a5

5+ sy ot thefuner e el paiecs?
This i thefrstenrepreneurial experence for all o
i o et ot s compo.
Ve s e o o sccestly 00 s compary

This s full-ime emloyees

Less than 1 yer

Setaeen 1 and 2 ears
Between 3 and s years

Morethan's years

o
Atleast ane ofushas ccomplished businessrelated tudies
Atlesstane ofus has work exprience

Atteastone.

isfner own company with more than 50 employees.

o
No,but we outsource allof them
e have some o th technicalcapabilties and outsource the rest

ves

Business Model

- s the usinessscalable?
Yes

ry's i business model
B2 (Business o Customers)
525 (Business to Business)

3 - Which stage of development s the company facing now?

4. s the company sustainably breakeven?
ver
o

15 Does the company have a board of adisors?
Ve

o

15+ How many are the advisors?

Fiends & Family

rouuncing
I scnor
Businessang

ot

companyoffer valuable exit strategies o investors?
[ttt bt

We considered some exit opportunities

We have multpe exit pportuites

Product & Market

i

8 - In which country s the company based?

Industry

it oy e ek deston
20 How would you defne the sage o the product/service rllout?
i theraotroes s 10 et

Market the completeversion ofthe produc i offered fothe market

1 i the dovand o teproctrics boen wed?

No,we ar sl undertesting 1
¥ e demard as b vt b ou i competrs
Ve, the demand has been extensively tested and validaed

23 Whatls the annual growth rate o this market?

Dominated by single player
Dornaed by evralpavrs
Many mall plyers

Some small layers

Blue cean (negligbe competton)

Existing competitv products/servicesare:
e

ok

Comparable
Comparable, but we mnovate i terms o marketin propasian/US?.

28 How do you elate o ntermationsl competiion?
Competiion abroad s already establshed

Competition abroad s not yetdeveloped

D0 you plan nternatonal expansion”

Internatonalexparsion etals big chalengesfor us

W slready have pan forinternationalexpansion
ur mainsratic focus i lready global

Mainy negatve
Faly negative
Faly posive
Mainly postive

31 How would you define th degree ofoyaly of your customers?
Sot b e o nder s
Low retention: more time s needed t develop higher retention
Average retention: aleady at good evel and can be further mproved
High etenton:igh eve ofoyatyaready developed with customers

o partnrs
We entid and contacted e
nformal sgesments sy nlace
Contactssgned
Contacts sgned and sering and serin high volumes
IP & Legal

32+ When was the company started?

53 Hos alegal entybeen ncorported?

o

330 Yearofincorporation example 2019)

Trademark and/or domain names
Copyrgh

Patent (exclucing US provisional patene)
Other

How would you deine the currnt stage of development of your IP?
Not applcable

1P pending

1o rseian seuentegont et

1P protection securedat globalevel
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Crssone fensson

Crossone s
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Crosone fens s

e —

Crosone fenson
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Aggregate Financials to be inputted

Revenuio

Saries
Othr Operating Costs
EBmoA

Taxes

Recenvabes
iventory

Payabies

Taken rom income statament a ofEnd of st year
Taken

Token rom Blance Sheet 58 of Endof Last yar
Takon rom Balanco Shost a5 of End o Las yoar

oent

Fundraing Plan

Snortem Liabites

Taken rom Blance Sheet a8 of End of Last year

Eauty

bt s anr e year
Tokon rom Baance Shoot s of nd of Last year

2022
Lot yor (it o)
o
o
o
o
o
o

Year1

600

00
000

000
000

Yoarz

000
000
000
000
o000

Yooy Growth

Yoar3

o000

000
000

000
o0

Yeard

X0

000
000

000
000

Yoars

600
000
000
o000
000

Lastyear (ful
yoar)

600
00
000
000
000

Years

000
000

000
000

Years

000
000

000
000



Fundraising
Current Funding Round

1+ Capital needed

2. Use of funds s x
Productand R&D
Sales and marketing
Inventory
Operations

apital expenditures
Total(Should Equal Capital Needed) o%

s Coparraies_votonon sz

Round 2


















